
Copyright © Like The Master Ministries. All Rights Reserved. 
www.neverthirsty.org

Jacob’s Family 
Moves To Egypt 

Genesis 46:1-47:31 
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Beersheba Hebron 
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Number of Jacob’s Family 

Leah’s children = 
 
Zilpah’s children = 
 
Rachel’s children = 
 
Bilhah’s children = 

33 
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70 
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Justification with Acts 7:11-15 

Jacob’s Family = 
 
2 sons of Manessah = 
 
2 sons of Ephraim = 
 
One grandson = 

70 
 

2 
 

2 
 

1 
 

75 


